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NO. 6 - 4'-1''

NO. 6 - 4'-4''

8½''

NO. 4 - 4'-0''

NO. 4 - 3'-4''

SPACED 4'' O.C.

BARS SHALL BE
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7''

CHAMBER

TOP SLAB OF

(SEE DETAIL)

FLAT SLAB TOP

2''

CONCRETE OR PRECAST CONCRETE

GRADE RING: BRICK, CLASS ''A''

CHAMBER

TOP SLAB OF

CONE

CONCENTRIC

ECCENTRIC OR

FLAT SLAB TOP DETAIL

CONCRETE

OR PRECAST

''A'' CONCRETE

BRICK, CLASS

GRADE RING:

OR

CLASS

TOWER

THRU

"A" 

RISER

12½'' R 

2'-1'' DIA. 

3'-0''

1'-0'' MIN 

4'-0'' DIA. 

3'-0'' MIN. 

LESS THAN 3'-0''

NO. 6 - 3'-9''

NO. 6 - 3'-2''

NO. 4 - 3'-10''

1'-10½''

4'-10'' DIA. 

51'-0'' MAX. 

5'-0''

USE WITH CUR. STD. DWGS.

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

 N
U

M
B

E
R

: 
0

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

 D
A

T
E

: 
1
2
/0

1
/2

0
1
5

 
 

D
R

A
IN

A
G

E
S

T
A

T
E

 H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 E
N

G
IN

E
E

R

A
P

P
R

O
V

E
D

D
A

T
E

D
IV

IS
IO

N
 D

IR
E

C
T

O
R

S
U

B
M

IT
T

E
D

D
A

T
E

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

Y
K

C
U

T
NE

K F
O HTLAE

W

N
O

M
M

O
C

D

N
ATS

 EW DE
TI

N

U

L
L

A
F EW DE

DI
VI

D

OpenRoads Designer v23.00.01.11 matthew.sipesUSER: C:\KYTC_STANDARDS\ORGANIZATION-CIVIL\KYTC_STANDARDS_OC\_KYTC\DGNLIB\SHEET SEEDS\KYTC STANDARDS BORDER SEED.DGNLIBFILE NAME: 

R

CABINET

TRANSPORTATION

RDM-011-05

STANDARD DRAWING NUMBER
MANHOLE  TYPE C (TOWER APPLICATIONS)   

1
2

-0
1

-2
0

1
5

1
2

-0
1

-2
0

1
5

.
.

.

.


